
Revenues and Benefits caseload figures – 31 December 2021

Number Housing Benefit current claims

Pensioner Age Working Age Total

Council Properties 4,114 4,212 8,326

 (Partial HB) 1225 1880 3105

 (Full HB) 2889 2332 5221

Housing Associations 1888 2338 4,226

 (Partial HB) 402 372 774

 (Full HB) 1486 1966 3452

Local Housing Allowance 480 1076 1,556

 (Partial HB) 385 755 1140

 (Full HB) 95 321 416

Other Private Tenancies 318 786 1,104

 (Partial HB) 87 56 143

 (Full HB) 231 730 961

Totals 6,800 8,412 15,212

Number Council Tax Support

Pensioner Age

Passported Benefits

Single Person

Couple

Family with one child

Family with two or more children

Totals

Breakdown of Working Age cases paid under Newcastle's Income Banded CTS Scheme

Passported Single Person Couple Household 

with One 

Child

Household 

with two or 

more 

children

90% Reduction awarded 5,684 4,643 426 2,330 2,592

85% Reduction awarded n/a 2,375 229 752 749

50% Reduction awarded n/a 1,042 364 884 1,369

25% Reduction awarded n/a 743 195 326 827

Totals 5,684 8,803 1,214 4,292 5,537

8,803

1,214

4,292

5,537

35,285

51,212

35,285

Number of cases with Council Tax Support

9,755

5,684




