Revenues and Benefits caseload figures – 31 December 2021

Number Housing Benefit current claims	51,212
---------------------------------------	--------

	Pensioner Age	Working Age	Total
Council Properties	4,114	4,212	8,326
(Partial HB)	1225	1880	3105
(Full HB)	2889	2332	5221
Housing Associations	1888	2338	4,226
(Partial HB)	402	372	774
(Full HB)	1486	1966	3452
Local Housing Allowance	480	1076	1,556
(Partial HB)	385	755	1140
(Full HB)	95	321	416
Other Private Tenancies	318	786	1,104
(Partial HB)	87	56	143
(Full HB)	231	730	961
Totals	6,800	8,412	15,212

Number Council Tax Support	35,285
----------------------------	--------

	Number of cases with Council Tax Support
Pensioner Age	9,755
Passported Benefits	5,684
Single Person	8,803
Couple	1,214
Family with one child	4,292
Family with two or more children	5,537
Totals	35,285

Breakdown of Working Age cases paid under Newcastle's Income Banded CTS Scheme

	Passported	Single Person	Couple	Household with One Child	Household with two or more children
90% Reduction awarded	5,684	4,643	426	2,330	2,592
85% Reduction awarded	n/a	2,375	229	752	749
50% Reduction awarded	n/a	1,042	364	884	1,369
25% Reduction awarded	n/a	743	195	326	827
Totals	5,684	8,803	1,214	4,292	5,537